E17
system
s
SYSTEMSCNC Base Units
CNC Base Units
GANTRY Base Units K Series
...with isel Motor Drive
Technology IMD

371 051 0112 PC control console 17”- Monitor, english keyboard
EuroMod-P-Series
Base Units K-SerieOrdering Designations
E17b
system
s
SYSTEMSCNC Base Units
CNC Base Units
FlatCom
Stepping Motor Drive Technology
Item no. Description
275023 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 20-SH, with undercarriage and protecting cover, feed range 700 x 600 mm
275033 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 30-SH, with undercarriage and protecting cover, feed range 700 x 900 mm
275043 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 40-SH, with undercarriage and protecting cover, feed range 1,200 x 900 mm
275053 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 50-SH, with undercarriage and protecting cover, feed range 1,200 x 1,400 mm
275022 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 20-SU, with undercarriage, without protecting cover, feed range 700 x 600 mm
275032 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 30-SU, with undercarriage, without protecting cover, feed range 700 x 900 mm
275042 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 40-SU, with undercarriage, without protecting cover, feed range 1,200 x 900 mm
275052 62355 CNC base unit FLATCOM 50-SU, with undercarriage, without protecting cover, feed range 1,200x1,400mm
OverHead 1
Stepping Motor Drive Technology
Item no. Description
275223 62355 OVERHEAD 1/20, feed range 700 x 600 mm
275233 62355 OVERHEAD 1/30, feed range 700 x 900 mm
275243 62355 OVERHEAD 1/40, feed range 1,200 x 900 mm
275253 62355 OVERHEAD 1/50, feed range 1,200 x 1,400 mm
Servo Motor Drive Technology
Item no. Description
275223 32355 OVERHEAD 1/20, feed range 700 x 600 mm
275233 32355 OVERHEAD 1/30, feed range 700 x 900 mm
275243 32355 OVERHEAD 1/40, feed range 1,200 x 900 mm
275253 32355 OVERHEAD 1/50, feed range 1,200 x 1,400 mm
Servo Motor Drive Technology
Item no. Description